

Inventario de rines

Inventario para 1J0 601 025 E		
C1=	\$1,665.92	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	908	ensambles diarios
Dm=	1090	
Q=	4	
CT=	\$1,581,840.3	
ES=	1010	
Im=	3	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0039	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
634-705	0.08	0.08
706-776	0.21	0.29
777-847	0.43	0.72
848-918	0.05	0.76
919-989	0.15	0.91
990-1060	0.05	0.97
1061-1131	0.03	1.00

Inventario para 1C0 601 025 F		
C1=	\$606.45	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	1149	ensambles diarios
Dm=	1500	
Q=	4	
CT=	\$774,642.8	
ES=	1398	
Im=	4	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0035	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
889-985	0.09	0.09
986-1084	0.22	0.32
1085-1183	0.26	0.57
1184-1282	0.26	0.83
1283-1381	0.11	0.94
1382-1480	0.04	0.98
1481-1580	0.02	1.00

Inventario para 1C0 601 025 H		
C1=	\$606.45	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	806	ensambles diarios
Dm=	1100	
Q=	3	
CT=	\$553,986.2	
ES=	1029	
Im=	3	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0042	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
564-643	0.07	0.07
644-722	0.13	0.20
723-801	0.28	0.48
802-959	0.36	0.84
960-1038	0.13	0.97
1039-1114	0.03	1.00

Inventario para 1J0 601 025 AB		
C1=	\$746.85	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	612	ensambles diarios
Dm=	815	
Q=	3	
CT=	\$513,875.4	
ES=	761	
Im=	3	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0048	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
329-399	0.01	0.01
400-469	0.06	0.07
470-539	0.18	0.25
540-609	0.21	0.46
610-679	0.27	0.73
680-749	0.16	0.90
750-819	0.07	0.97

Inventario para 1C0 601 025 G		
C1=	\$605.10	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	367	ensambles diarios
Dm=	505	
Q=	2	
CT=	\$266,059.3	
ES=	473	
Im=	2	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0062	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
149-201	0.02	0.02
202-253	0.04	0.06
254-305	0.16	0.22
306-357	0.18	0.40
358-409	0.19	0.60
410-461	0.29	0.88
462-510	0.12	1.00

Inventario para 1C0 601 025 B		
C1=	\$606.45	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	252	ensambles diarios
Dm=	300	
Q=	2	
CT=	\$189,275.4	
ES=	278	
Im=	2	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0074	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
180-199	0.03	0.03
200-218	0.09	0.11
219-237	0.16	0.27
238-256	0.20	0.47
257-275	0.18	0.66
276-294	0.21	0.86
295-316	0.10	0.96

Inventario para 1J0 601 027 H		
C1=	\$139.31	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	916	ensambles diarios
Dm=	1200	
Q=	4	
CT=	\$197,099.7	
ES=	1119	
Im=	3	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0039	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
719-790	0.09	0.09
791-861	0.26	0.35
862-932	0.25	0.60
933-1003	0.17	0.77
1004-1074	0.13	0.90
1075-1145	0.04	0.94
1146-1213	0.06	1.00

Inventario para 1C0 601 025 J		
C1=	\$606.45	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	174	ensambles diarios
Dm=	237	
Q=	2	
CT=	\$135,810.4	
ES=	222	
Im=	1	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0090	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
117-137	0.05	0.05
138-157	0.22	0.27
158-177	0.26	0.53
178-197	0.27	0.80
198-217	0.13	0.93
218-237	0.06	0.99
238-259	0.01	1.00

Inventario para 1J0 601 025 B		
C1=	\$545.40	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	276	ensambles diarios
Dm=	345	
Q=	2.0	
CT=	\$188,676.6	
ES=	321	
Im=	2	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0071	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
188-212	0.02	0.02
213-236	0.08	0.10
237-260	0.13	0.24
261-284	0.14	0.38
285-308	0.28	0.66
309-332	0.25	0.92
333-353	0.08	1.00

Inventario para 1J0 601 027 L		
C1=	\$139.31	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	475	ensambles diarios
Dm=	600	
Q=	3	
CT=	\$116,214.3	
ES=	558	
Im=	2	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0054	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
318-369	0.09	0.09
370-420	0.23	0.32
421-471	0.22	0.54
472-522	0.23	0.77
523-573	0.13	0.90
574-624	0.08	0.98
625-673	0.02	1.00

Inventario para BAA 601 025		
C1=	\$139.31	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	185	ensambles diarios
Dm=	290	
Q=	2	
CT=	\$57,002.8	
ES=	274	
Im=	1	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0087	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
119-144	0.18	0.18
145-169	0.24	0.42
170-194	0.20	0.62
195-219	0.17	0.79
220-244	0.11	0.90
245-269	0.01	0.91
270-297	0.09	1.00

Inventario para 1J0 601 027 S		
C1=	\$139.31	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	238	ensambles diarios
Dm=	355	
Q=	2	
CT=	\$68,578.3	
ES=	334	
Im=	2	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0077	días
D	P(D)	P(D>B)
120-155	0.06	0.06
156-190	0.11	0.17
191-225	0.22	0.39
226-260	0.25	0.65
261-295	0.19	0.84
296-330	0.10	0.93
331-365	0.06	0.99

'Inventario para 1J0 601 025 L		
C1=	\$628.95	usd
C2=	\$270.00	usd / día
C3=	\$210.00	usd / día
C4=	\$1,500.00	usd / día
L=	0.09	días
D=	20	ensambles diarios
Dm=	35	
Q=	1	
CT=	\$22,847.6	
ES=	33	
Im=	0	uds. de inv. máx.
S=	0	uds. agotadas
T=	0.0264	días
D	Y	P(D)
8 -12	12	0.20
13-16	9	0.15
17-20	10	0.17
21-24	12	0.20
25-28	7	0.12
29-32	6	0.10
33-35	4	0.07